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Axle Spacing Report for Overweight Permits

Commercial Vehicle Services 
PO Box 47367 
7345 Linderson Way SW 
Olympia, WA  98504-7367 
360-704-6340 / Fax 360-704-6391
www.wsdot.wa.gov/commercialvehicle

Refer to this number when 
applying for Overweight Special 
Permits (Assigned by WSDOT)

Report Number

Contact Name

Address City State Zip

Fax (Include Area Code)

# Tires Size # Tires Size # Tires Size
Axle 1 Axle 7 Axle 13

Axle 2 Axle 8 Axle 14

Axle 3 Axle 9 Axle 15

Axle 4 Axle 10 Axle 16

Axle 5 Axle 11 Axle 17

Axle 6 Axle 12 Axle 18

Axle Spacings Which axle(s), if any, is a lift axle?  No

 In.
 Ft. In. 6-7 In. 10-11  Ft. In. 14-15  Ft.  In.

 Ft.  In. 7-8  Ft.  In. 11-12  Ft.  In. 15-16  Ft.  In.

 Ft. In. 8-9  Ft. In. 12-13  Ft. In. 16-17  Ft.  In.

1-2

2-3

3-4

4-5

5-6  In. 9-10  Ft.  In. 13-14  Ft.  In. 17-18  Ft.  In.

Note: RCW 46.44.091 requires applications to move any combination of vehicles in excess of 200,000 lbs. 
GVW to be submitted in writing 30 days prior to the proposed move.

Name of Owner
A Trucking Co John Doe

1234 Main St. Olympia
WA 98504

Phone (Include Area Code) 

360-704-6340 360-704-6391

2         11R22.5

 2  255

4

4

4

4

#2 Is it self-steering? x Yes

  13     Ft.   5
  5

5

33
4 Ft.    6

4       Ft.       6




