7	/ashingt epartm	on State ent of Transp	ortation	Axle Spa	cing R	eport for Ov	erweigh	nt Permit	
Commercial PO Box 4736 7345 Linders	57								
Olympia, WA 98504-7367 360-704-6340 / Fax 360-704-6391 www.wsdot.wa.gov/commercialvehicle				applying f	Refer to this number when applying for Overweight Special Permits (Assigned by WSDOT)			Report Number	
Name of Owner <i>A Trucking Co</i>					Contact Name John Doe				
Address 1234 Main St.				City Olyr	<sup>City</sup> Olympia			Zip 98504	
Phone (Include Area Code)					Fax (Include Area Code)				
360-704-6340				360-704	360-704-6391				
Descriptio	on of Equ	uipment (This s	ection mus	st be filled out	complete	ely)			
	# Tii	res Size		# Tires	Size		# Tires	Size	
Axle 1	2	11R22.5	Axle 7			Axle 13			
Axle 2	2	255	Axle 8			Axle 14			
Axle 3	4		Axle 9			Axle 15			
Axle 4	4		Axle 10			Axle 16			
Axle 5	4		Axle 11			Axle 17			
Axle 6	4		Axle 12			Axle 18			
Axle Spa	cings	Which a	xle(s), if any,	is a lift axle?	#2	Is it self-ste	ering? <u>x</u> Y	es No	
1-2 <i>13</i>	Ft. 5	In.							
2-3 <b>5</b>	Ft.	In. 6-7 4	Ft. 6	In. 10-11	Ft.	In. 14-15	Ft.	In.	
3-4 <i>5</i>		In. <sub>7</sub> -8	Ft.	In. 11-12	Ft.	In. 15-16	Ft.	In.	
4-5 <i>33</i>	Ft.	In. 8-9	Ft.	In. 12-13	Ft.	In. 16-17	Ft.	In.	
5-6 <b>4</b>	Ft. 6	In. 9-10	Ft.	In. 13-14	Ft.	In. 17-18	Ft.	In.	

**Note:** RCW 46.44.091 requires applications to move any combination of vehicles in excess of 200,000 lbs. GVW to be submitted in writing 30 days prior to the proposed move.